City of Memphis
American Rescue Plan Act Allocation Proposal
Presentation Schedule

Date Start Time
Wednesday, August 11, 2021 3:30 PM
3:40 PM

3:55 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

Council Tuesday, August 17, 2021 TBD

Any revisions to this schedule will be highlighted in yellow. *

End Time
3:40 PM
3:55 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

TBD

Presentations
Overview of ARPA Funding
Construction Cost Accelerator
Revenue Replacements
City Asset Recovery Allocations
Boys & Girls Club
Collins Chapel
BREAK
Regional One Trauma
Micro-Memphis Fresh Market Program
Youth Services Initiatives
Community Services Initiatives
HCD initiatives

Library Services
Animal Services
Group Violence Intervention Program
Public Safety Initiatives
Council Initiatives
Council ARPA Amendments

Budget Committee meetings are streamed on the Memphis City Council website at
https://www.memphistn.gov/government/city-council/watch-public-meetings-online/.

8/05/2021

Minutes
10
15
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15



https://www.memphistn.gov/government/city-council/watch-public-meetings-online/

