

City of Memphis American Rescue Plan Act Allocation Proposal Presentation Schedule

Date	Start Time	End Time	Presentations	Minutes
Wednesday, August 11, 2021	3:30 PM	3:40 PM	Overview of ARPA Funding	10
	3:40 PM	3:55 PM	Construction Cost Accelerator	15
	3:55 PM	4:15 PM	Revenue Replacements	20
	4:15 PM	4:30 PM	City Asset Recovery Allocations	15
	4:30 PM	4:45 PM	Boys & Girls Club	15
	4:45 PM	5:00 PM	Collins Chapel	15
	5:00 PM	5:15 PM	BREAK	15
	5:15 PM	5:30 PM	Regional One Trauma	15
	5:30 PM	5:45 PM	Micro-Memphis Fresh Market Program	15
	5:45 PM	6:00 PM	Youth Services Initiatives	15
	6:00 PM	6:15 PM	Community Services Initiatives	15
	6:15 PM	6:30 PM	HCD initiatives	15
Council Tuesday, August 17, 2021	TBD	TBD	Library Services	15
			Animal Services	15
			Group Violence Intervention Program	15
			Public Safety Initiatives	15
			Council Initiatives	15
			Council ARPA Amendments	15

Any revisions to this schedule will be highlighted in yellow. *

Budget Committee meetings are streamed on the Memphis City Council website at https://www.memphistn.gov/government/city-council/watch-public-meetings-online/.